 Ver.1.13
 DIO-6464T-PE   1
 Digital I/O Board for PCI Express
DIO-6464T-PE
* Specifications, color and design of the products are subject to change
without notice.
This product is a PCI Express bus-compliant interface board used to
provide a digital signal I/O function on a PC.

11
0
.1
8
(H
)
The standard outside dimension (L) is
the distance from the end of the board to
the outer surface of the slot cover.
 Ver.1.13
 DIO-6464T-PE   2
 Option
Item  Model Description
Cable *1 PCB100PS-0.5 (0.5m)
PCB100PS-1.5 (1.5m)
Shielded Cable With Two 100pin Connector
PCB100/96PS-1.5 (1.5m) Connection Conversion Shield Cable (100P → 96P)
PCA100P-1.5 (1.5m) Flat Cable with One 100-Pin Connector
PCB100WS-1.5 (1.5m) Connection Conversion Shield Cable (100P → 37P D-SUB x 2)
Accessories  EPD-100A *2*4*7 Screw Terminal Unit (M3 x 100P)
EPD-96A *2*5*7 Screw Terminal Unit (M3 x 96P)
EPD-96 *2*5 Screw Terminal Unit (M3.5 x 96P)
DTP-64A *2*5 Terminal Unit for Cables (M3 x 96P)
CCB-96 *2*5 Connection Conversion Board (96-Pin → 37-Pin x 2)
EPD-37A *3*6*7 Screw Terminal Unit (M3 x 37P)
EPD-37 *3*6 Screw Terminal Unit (M3.5 x 37P)
DTP-3C *3*6 General Purpose Terminal (M3 x 37P)
DTP-4C *3*6 Screw Terminal (M2.5 x 37P)
CM-64L *2*5 Signal Monitor / Output Accessory for Digital I/O (64P)
*1 If using both the CNA and CNB connectors, two cable sets are required.